
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Contact Person: Tamás Gyömbér  

Chief Procurement Officer 

 

Date:  2025-02-02                                                                                                                                                                                      TENDER REF NO: NCS/ONB/14-100/25 
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 

   

Request No  Item Code Product Description Unit 

of 

Measure 

Qty 

Ordered 

Unit Price Delivery 

Period 

(lead time) 

NCS/ONB/14-100/25  MICTDIS-MH000MHX4 ENGX04 SELF-PRIM CH: MICTDIS-
MH000MHX4 

EA 51 pcs                                   
` 

  

    1-2 weeks 

 
Product: ENGX04 SELF-PRIM CH: MICTDIS-MH000MHX4 
Quantity. 51 Pieces 
 

SPECIFICATIONS: 
 
Chemical Transfer 
Bilge Water Removal 
Liquor Evaporator 
Tank Car Unloading 
Industrial Waste Treatment 
Suction Vacuum Systems 
Mine/Tunnel Dewatering 
Excessive Entrained Air 
Condensate Systems 
Volatile Liquid Handling 
Capacities 
Up to 700 gpm (159 m3/hr) 
Head 
Up to 300 feet (91 meters) 
Pressure 
Up to 150 psig (11 kg/cm2g, 1,034 kPag) 
Horsepower 
Up to 125 hp (93 kW) 
Temperature 
Up to 400° F 
 
 

Closing Date: 10/02/2025 Closing Time: 4:00 PM 
 

 

PROCEDURE OF SUBMISSION OF QUOTE 

 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

 
 

* Unless otherwise agreed to in writing by the parties, this order has been placed in terms of MOL Group General Conditions 
* All Prices are inclusive of all duties, charges, delivery, license and other fees plus VAT.  
* Payment terms, as per standard MOL Group payment terms.100% payment made in the form of bank transfer upon arrival of the items in our premises before 

unloading it. 

1. Your quotation must be electronically transmitted. 
2. All information must be submitted in full and any alterations on the quotation must be initialed by an authorized representative of the tender. 
3. MOL Group reserves the right to accept any tender, not necessarily the lowest, and will not be obliged to give reasons for its decision. 
4. Should you not receive an order within 3 working days from the closing date and time; the tendered can assume that its tender was unsuccessful. 
5. All Quotations will be deemed valid for 30 days unless otherwise indicated. 

If you have any queries, please contact Tamás Gyömbér  by Tel: +36 12 114091 OR E-mail: supply@molgroup-industries.com 

MOL Group  
Dombóváriút 28. 
1117 Budapest, Hungary 
Tel: +36 12 114091 
Email: supply@molgroup-industries.com 
Company registration number: 01-10-041683 
Tax number: 10625790444 
 
 


	PROCEDURE OF SUBMISSION OF QUOTE

